
  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

12.10.2024 -17 961 : 978 Bexbach 2 : Spiesen-Elversb. 2 : 17 21.12.2024

24 1025 : 1001 Spiesen-Elversb. 1 : Lautzkirchen 2 : -24 

25 983 : 958 St. Ingbert 2 : Blieskastel 1 : -25 

  

26.10.2024 0 : St. Ingbert 2 : Bexbach 2 : 0 11.01.2025

0 : Spiesen-Elversb. 2 : Spiesen-Elversb. 1 : 0

0 : Lautzkirchen 2 : Blieskastel 1 : 0  

  

09.11.2024 0 : Spiesen-Elversb. 1 : Bexbach 2 : 0 25.01.2025

0 : Blieskastel 1 : Spiesen-Elversb. 2 : 0

0 : Lautzkirchen 2 : St. Ingbert 2 : 0

  

23.11.2024 0 : Bexbach 2 : Lautzkirchen 2 : 0 08.02.2025

0 : Spiesen-Elversb. 2 : St. Ingbert 2 : 0

0 : Spiesen-Elversb. 1 : Blieskastel 1 0

  

07.12.2024 0 : Blieskastel 1 : Bexbach 2 : 0 22.02.2025

0 : Lautzkirchen 2 : Spiesen-Elversb. 2 : 0

0 : St. Ingbert 2 : Spiesen-Elversb. 1 : 0

 

Spiesen-Elversberg 1

Lautzkirchen

Lautzkirchen

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Spiesen-Elversberg 1 1 1025 2 : 0

2. St. Ingbert 2 1 983 2 : 0

3. Spiesen-Elversberg 2 1 978 2 : 0

4. Lautzkirchen 2 1 1001 0 : 2

5. Bexbach 2 1 961 0 : 2

6. Blieskastel 1 1 958 0 : 2

351

341

Tabelle

Beste Einzelschützen

Koster Dirk

352

Meyer Franz

Tewes Monika

Kreisklasse
Luftpistole

Ergebnis Ergebnis

2024-2025

direkter 
Vergleich

direkter 
Vergleich

Paarungen



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

12.10.2024 -41 944 : 985 Schiffweiler 1 : Homburg 2 41 21.12.2024

-2 933 : 935 Erbach 2 : Wiebelskirchen 2 : 2

74 1024 : 950 Bebelsheim-W. 2 : Neunkirchen 1 : -74 

   

26.10.2024 : Bebelsheim-W. 2 : Schiffweiler 1 : 0 11.01.2025

0 : Homburg 2 : Erbach 2 : 0

0 : Wiebelskirchen 2 : Neunkirchen 1 : 0

   

09.11.2024 0 : Erbach 2 : Schiffweiler 1 : 0 25.01.2025

0 : Neunkirchen 1 : Homburg 2 : 0

0 : Wiebelskirchen 2 : Bebelsheim-W. 2 : 0

   

23.11.2024 0 : Schiffweiler 1 : Wiebelskirchen 2 : 0 08.02.2025

0 : Homburg 2 : Bebelsheim-W. 2 : 0

0 : Erbach 2 : Neunkirchen 1 : 0

   

07.12.2024 0 : Neunkirchen 1 : Schiffweiler 1 : 0 22.02.2025

0 : Wiebelskirchen 2 : Homburg 2 : 0

0 : Bebelsheim-W. 2 : Erbach 2 : 0

 

Schiffweiler

Bebelsheim

Bebelsheim

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Bebelsheim-W. 2 1 1024 2 : 0

2. Homburg 2 1 985 2 : 0

3. Wiebelskirchen 2 1 935 2 : 0

4. Neunkirchen 1 1 950 0 : 2

5. Schiffweiler 1 1 944 0 : 2

6. Erbach 2 1 933 0 : 2

Hausmann Marc 354

Bieg Nicolas 352

Tabelle 

Prinz Philipp 359

Beste Einzelschützen

2024-2025

A-Klasse
Luftpistole

direkter 
Vergleich

direkter 
Vergleich

PaarungenErgebnis Ergebnis



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

12.10.2024 0 : frei : Bliesmengen 1 : 0 21.12.2024

-26 948 : 974 Lautzkirchen 3 : Heckendalheim 1 : 26

28 980 : 952 Homburg 3 : Ormesheim 1 : -28 

   

26.10.2024 0 : Homburg 3 : frei : 0 11.01.2025

0 : Bliesmengen 1 : Lautzkirchen 3 : 0

0 : Heckendalheim 1 : Ormesheim 1 : 0

   

09.11.2024 0 : Lautzkirchen 3 : frei : 0 25.01.2025

0 : Ormesheim 1 : Bliesmengen 1 : 0

0 : Heckendalheim 1 : Homburg 3 : 0

   

23.11.2024 0 : frei : Heckendalheim 1 : 0 08.02.2025

0 : Bliesmengen 1 : Homburg 3 : 0

0 : Lautzkirchen 3 : Ormesheim 1 : 0

   

07.12.2024 0 : Ormesheim 1 : frei : 0 22.02.2025

0 : Heckendalheim 1 : Bliesmengen 1 : 0

0 : Homburg 3 : Lautzkirchen 3 : 0

 

Lautzkirchen

Homburg

Lautzkirchen

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Homburg 3 1 980 2 : 0

2. Heckendalheim 1 1 974 2 : 0

3. Ormesheim 1 1 952 0 : 2

4. Lautzkirchen 3 1 948 0 : 2

5. Bliesmengen 1 0 0 0 : 0

Raffel Sascha

342

343

Walch Felix

Tabelle 

Fuchs Lucas 347

2024-2025

Ergebnis Ergebnis

Beste Einzelschützen

direkter 
Vergleich

direkter 
Vergleich

Paarungen

Luftpistole
B-Klasse



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

12.10.2024 0 : frei : Seelbach 1 : 0 21.12.2024

0 : Landsweiler 2 : Heckendalheim 2 : 0

 22 884 : 862 Spiesen-Elversberg 3 : Bebelsheim-W. 3 : -22 

  

26.10.2024 0 : Spiesen-Elversberg 3 : frei : 0 11.01.2025

0 : Seelbach 1 : Landsweiler 2 : 0

0 : Heckendalheim 2 : Bebelsheim-W. 3 : 0

  

09.11.2024 0 : Landsweiler 2 : frei : 0 25.01.2025

0 : Bebelsheim-W. 3 : Seelbach 1 : 0

0 : Heckendalheim 2 : Spiesen-Elversberg 3 : 0

  

23.11.2024 0 : frei : Heckendalheim 2 : 0 08.02.2025

0 : Seelbach 1 : Spiesen-Elversberg 3 : 0

0 : Landsweiler 2 : Bebelsheim-W. 3 : 0

  

07.12.2024 0 : Bebelsheim-W. 3 : frei : 0 22.02.2025

0 : Heckendalheim 2 : Seelbach 1 : 0

0 : Spiesen-Elversberg 3 : Landsweiler 2 : 0

 

 

Bebelsheim

Spiesen-Elv.

Spiesen-Elv.

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Siesen-Elversberg 3 1 884 2 : 0

2. Bebelsheim-W. 3 1 862 0 : 2

3. Landsweiler 2 1 fehlt :

4. Heckendalheim 2 1 fehlt :

5. Seelbach 1 0 0 0 : 0

 

Burkhardt Torsten

Schwander Andreas

Tabelle 

317

direkter 
Vergleich

Simon Josef

Beste Einzelschützen

333

327

2024-2025
direkter 

Vergleich
ErgebnisPaarungenErgebnis

C-Klasse
Luftpistole


